
LOCATION SFO FORESTER EMAIL PHONE DISTRICT

Roseburg Auston Palenik Auston.J.PALENIK@odf.oregon.gov 541-440-3412 Douglas 

Pendleton Josh Lambert Josh.J.LAMBERT@odf.oregon.gov 541-276-3491 Northeast Oregon 

Forest Grove Taylor Johnson Alan.T.JOHNSON@odf.oregon.gov 971-330-2119 Forest Grove 

Klamath Falls Brittany Lindsey Brittany.R.LINDSEY@odf.oregon.gov 541-883-5681 Klamath-Lake 

Molalla Spencer Mitchell Spencer.MITCHELL@odf.oregon.gov 503-509-4576 North Cascade 

Central Point Kyle Ripberger Kyle.E.RIPBERGER@odf.oregon.gov 541-664-3328 Southwestern Oregon 

Columbia City Kevin Nelson Kevin.G.NELSON@odf.oregon.gov 971-269-7148 Forest Grove 

The Dalles Vance Cates Vance.S.CATES@odf.oregon.gov 541-296-4626 Central Oregon 

Sweet Home Justin White Justin.K.WHITE@odf.oregon.gov 541-735-0337 South Cascade 

Philomath Joseph Koch Joe.P.KOCH@odf.oregon.gov 541-336-2273 Western Oregon 

Veneta Ian Goodwin ian.p.goodwin@odf.oregon.gov 541-935-2283 Western Lane 

Coos Bay Jacob Bergstrom jacob.bergstrom@odf.oregon.gov 541-808-4812 Western Lane 
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